
   
  

   
    

 
 

 
    

 
 

   
    

 
 

   
    

 
 
 

  
  

  
   

     

 
      

    

 

 
 

 Banner Fund Contact List 
September 2020 

Fund  Fund Type  Contact Name  Ext.  Email Address  Series  

1xxxxx 
3xxxxx 

General and Designated Funds 
Auxiliary Funds David Edwards 1713 dwedwards@ysu.edu 

2xxxxx 
6xxxxx 

Restricted, Grant, and Match Funds 
Endowment Funds Theresa Orwell 1707 tlorwell@ysu.edu 

2xxxxx 
6xxxxx 

Restricted, Grant, and Match Funds 
Endowment Funds Theresa VanSuch 3384  tdvansuch@ysu.edu

21xxxx 
22xxxx 
924xxx 

Grant Funds 
Match Funds 
Capital Grant Funds 

Alycia Sutherin 3397 aesutherin@ysu.edu 

8xxxxx Agency Funds Michael Hackstedde 1732 mehackstedde@ysu.edu 

9xxxxx 
Not 924xxx Plant Funds Dina Casciano 2256 dmcasciano@ysu.edu 

All funds not specified above Katrena Davidson 1712 ksdavidson@ysu.edu 

Youngstown State University does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, 
national origin, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity and/or expression, 
disability, age, religion or veteran/military status in its programs or activities. 
Please visit the EIT Home Page for contact information for persons designated 
to handle questions about this policy.
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